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2023 TOY

Ryan Buddie
Steve Hendricks
Nicholas Zart
Scott Geitey
Rodger Riggs
Mark Wilmot
Mike Miller
Duane Phillips
Edgar Trent
Frank Broskey
Tyler Berthold
Steve Tyszko
Aaron Gavlak
Josh Crum
Thomas Nordyke Sr
Bill Adkinson
Robert Zajkowski
Travis Smith
David Frey
Marvin Marner
Josh Lewis
Erick Williams
Zak Jobes
Shane Wassam
Rob Lester
Brian Hance
Gary Kisel

Jim Swick
Wayne Kurtz
Mark Ebbenga

Jason Kopf

Brian Ulmer

Gary Zart

Jay Gullet

Darren Zabrosky
William Dudas
Bryan Fisher
Devon Phillips
Vicky Trent

Don Lint

Jeremy Lisy
Christopher French
Chris Kosciewicz
Jordan Barth
Thomas Nordyke Jr
Joe Tenebria
Travis Zajkowski
TJ Phillips

Lonnie Hanchonsky
Ryan Raines

Jeff Hunter

Ed Williams

Tyler Holben
Shawn Wassam
Randy Cline

Von Buhrman

Alex Kisel

Shawn Ritchey
Dan Slabaugh
Aaron Humbert

2024 Boat #
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Angler 1

Ryan Buddie
Steve Hendricks
Nicholas Zart
Scott Geitey
Rodger Riggs
Mark Wilmot
Mike Miller
Duane Phillips
Edgar Trent
Frank Broskey
Tyler Berthold
Steve Tyszko
Chris Kosciewicz
Josh Crum
Thomas Nordyke Sr
Bill Adkinson
Robert Zajkowski
Travis Smith
David Frey
Marvin Marner
Josh Lewis
Erick Williams
Zak Jobes
Shane Wassam
Randy Cline
Brian Hance
Gary Kisel

Jim Swick
Wayne Kurtz
Mark Ebbenga

2024 Early Bird Registrations
Membership Angler 2
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Jason Kopf
Brian Ulmer
Gary Zart

Jay Gullet
Darren Zabrosky
William Dudas
Bryan Fisher
Devon Phillips
Vicky Trent

Don Lint

Joe Gibson
Christopher French
Aaron Gavlak
Jordan Barth
Thomas Nordyke Jr
Joe Tenebria
Travis ZajkowsKi
TJ Phillips

Paul Taylor

Paul Glancy

Jeff Hunter

Ed Williams
Chris Romano
Shawn Wassam
Raymond Irving
Von Buhrman
Alex Kisel
Shawn Ritchey
Brett Kmiec
Aaron Humbert

Membership
X

X

X X X X

X

X X X X



38
39
40
41
42
45
47
49
50
51
53
59
60
62
63
67
92

2023 TOY

Tim Bock

Kyle Kokanovich
Steve Skupien
Ciprian Donici
Bill Warren
Darryl Brundage
Jason O'Brien
Joe Golob
Jason Blondin
Michael Reiter
Erik Jensen
James Rieke
Eric Weaver
Merf Miller

Jim Taggart
Jason Zsebik
Brian Zarembski

NEW Early Bird Teams

Tim Gallagher
Andrew Travis
Chuck DiSanto
Mike Robertson
Jaime Perez

Kyle "The Bell" Yoder

Michael Wiechman
Joe Wickey
Nate Troyer
Eli Hostetler

Mike Ruffo
Charlie Klaus
Wally Neamann
Paul Bortnick
Marvin Flanery
Edward Leonhard
Melissa Brehe
Brian Aulisio
Vince Price
Robert Spay
Richard Koescielski
John Halasz
Gabriel Weaver
Jon Marc Miller
Mick Weimer

Tim Johnson
Keith Zarembski

Heather Gallagher
Joe Papalia
Nathan Greiner
lan Pugh

Darin Csubak
Nick Kelley

TBD

James Calvisky
Adam Miller
James Detweiler

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Tim Bock

Kyle Kokanovich
Steve Skupien
Ciprian Donici
Bill Warren
Darryl Brundage
Jason O'Brien
Joe Golob
Jason Blondin
Michael Reiter
Erik Jensen
James Rieke
Eric Weaver
Merf Miller

Jim Taggart
Jason Zsebik
Brian Zarembski

Tim Gallagher
Andrew Travis
Chuck DiSanto
Mike Robertson
Jaime Perez

Kyle Yoder
Michael Wiechman
Joe Wickey

Nate Troyer

Eli Hostetler

2024 Early Bird Registrations
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Mike Ruffo
Charlie Klaus
Wally Nuemann
Ron Leaton
Marvin Flanery
Edward Leonhard
Melissa Brehe
Brian Aulisio
Vince Price
Robert Spay
Richard Koscielski
John Halasz
Gabriel Weaver
Nelson Byler
Mick Weimer

Tim Johnson

Jon Cozze

Heather Gallagher
Joe Papalia
Nathan Greiner
lan Pugh

Darin Csubak
Nick Kelley

TBD

James Calvisky
Adam Miller
James Detweiler
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